Damiani, Paolini, Ruffo, Schifanella R., Patti, Sproston

matricola
747928
762258
817053
802838
813386

844929

750454

779456

750546,
controrelato
da Paolini

12 APRILE 2019
ore 09.00 Aula B

Commissione 2

de’ Liguoro (presidente)

supplente Baldoni

Relatore

RUFFO
RUFFO
RUFFO
DAMIANI
DAMIANI

DAMIANI

SCHIFANELLA R

RUFFO

DAMIANI

Tipo laurea

Laurea dm270
Laurea dm270
Laurea dm270
Laurea dm270
Laurea dm270
Laurea dm270

Laurea
magistrale
dm270

Laurea
magistrale
dm270

Laurea
magistrale
dm270

Orario

9.00
9.15
9.30
9.45
10.00
10.15

10.30

10.50

11.10



